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2019 
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S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S           

MAY  JUNE   
Regular Hours - Monday – Thursday 6am-12am; 

Friday 6am-9pm; Weekends 7am-6pm 

 
   1 2 3 4        1   

Reduced Hours - Monday – Friday 6am-9pm;  
Weekends 7am-5pm 
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Adjusted Holiday Hours – 11am-7pm 
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Seasonal Hours – Monday – Friday 6am-7pm 

Weekends 7am-5pm 
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Training Hours (8/20) – 11am-9pm 

ASI Student Staff Event Hours (4/26) – 6am-5pm 
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Independence Day (Campus Closed) Wednesday, July 4, 2018 
Labor Day (Campus Closed)  Monday, September 3, 2018 
JetBlue Long Beach Marathon Sunday, October 7, 2018 
Veteran’s Day (Campus Closed) Monday, November 12, 2018 
Fall Break (Campus Open) Monday, November 19 – Wednesday, November 21, 2018 
Thanksgiving Holiday (Campus Closed) Thursday, November 22 – Sunday, November 25, 2018 
Winter Holiday (Campus Closed)  Monday, December 24, 2018 - Tuesday, December 25, 2018 
New Year’s Holiday (Campus Closed) Monday, December 31, 2018 – Tuesday, January 1, 2019 
M.L. King Jr. Holiday (Campus Closed) Monday, January 21, 2019 
Spring Break (Campus Open) Monday, April 1 – Sunday, April 7, 2019 
Cesar Chavez Day (Campus Closed)  Monday, April 1, 2019 
Commencement (Campus Open) Tuesday, May 21 – Friday, May 24, 2019 
Memorial Day (Campus Closed) Monday, May 27, 2019 

  


